4241
53
10
40
52
43 444241 45
TBi 140 / 145
Air cooled

Special torch necks and custom lengths of the coaxial cable are
available upon request.
Ordering Information
TBi 140 ESG, 45° bent 106P3113_0*
TBi 145 ESG, 45° bent 101P3113_0*
*  At the blank, please insert 3, 4 or 5 for a torch length of 3, 4 or 5 m.
Uses same gasnozzles as TBi 150
TBi Industries
IEC
60974-7
►1   2 . 1
►
Contact tips
10 Contact tip M6x25, Ecu 340P__1073*
10 Contact tip M6x25, CuCrZr 340P__3073*
10 Contact tip M6x25 Alu, Ecu 341P__1073*
Gas nozzles
40 Nozzle con. diam. 12.0 mm 345P012002
40 Nozzle con. diam. 12.0 mm  long insul. 345P012402
41 Nozzle con. diam.  9.5 mm 345P013002
42 Nozzle cyl. diam. 16.0 mm 345P011002
42 Nozzle cyl. diam. 16.0 mm  long insul. 345P011402
43 Nozzle bottle form diam. 12.5 mm 345P014002
44 Spot weld nozzle diam. 16.0 mm  long insul. 345P015402
45 Nozzle for nails diam. 16 mm 345P015502
Spare parts
50 Torch neck TBi 140, 45° 106P001022
51 Torch neck TBi 145, 45° 101P001001
52 Nozzle support TBi 150 w/o spring 102P002037